
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/7/2022 - 11/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

11/07/2022 00:00 CLOSEPA 1202 W ALAMEDA ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/07/2022 00:02 SUSPVEH 3357 CERRILLOS RD C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2022 00:04 ALARMRE
S

928-B NICOLE PL C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/07/2022 00:09 CLOSEPA 3781 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/07/2022 00:21 CLOSEPA CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA/RUFINA ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

11/07/2022 00:37 WELFARE 1344 JORGENSEN LN C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-011725 11/07/2022 00:40 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

11/07/2022 01:17 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 01:26 CLOSEPA 2489 GALISTEO RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 01:30 CRIMTRES 4298 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/07/2022 01:33 CLOSEPA 137 CALLE SAN SIMON C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2022-011726 11/07/2022 01:50 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

11/07/2022 01:53 SUSPPER MELENDEZ ST/VILLEROS 
ST

C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

11/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-011727 11/07/2022 02:00 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

11/07/2022 02:04 WELFARE ROSARIO BLVD/ROSARIO 
HILL

C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/07/2022 02:12 911HU   7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 02:18 NEIGHBOR 3007-618 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/07/2022 03:02 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 03:04 AMBULAN
C

1516-17 LUISA ST C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/07/2022 03:36 CLOSEPA SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 03:38 TRAFFIC 358 W ZIA RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/07/2022 04:06 ALARMBU
S

3294 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

11/07/2022 04:19 SUSPPER 2001 HOPEWELL ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011728 11/07/2022 04:20 BURGLAR
Y

2912 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/07/2022 04:28 SUSPPER 1201 FLAGMAN WAY C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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11/07/2022 04:49 SUSPPER PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/07/2022 05:06 WELFARE 1482 BORREGO PASS C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

11/07/2022 05:34 CLOSEPA 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

11/07/2022 05:43 DISORDER 1229 CERRILLOS RD A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-011737 11/07/2022 06:14 BURGLAR
Y

130 CAJA DEL RIO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

11/07/2022 06:15 PARKED  5264 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-011730 11/07/2022 06:28 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-011731 11/07/2022 06:40 BURGLAR
Y

1520 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/07/2022 06:51 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2022-011729 11/07/2022 07:02 BURGMV  2043 HOPI RD A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 07:09 LARCENY 4002 SANDIA VISTA CT A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-011736 11/07/2022 07:10 B&E     1505 SIXTH ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011734 11/07/2022 07:11 BURGMV  1018-C CANYON RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

11/07/2022 07:12 STALLEDM BUCKMAN RD/CAMINO DE 
LOS MONTOYAS

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-011732 11/07/2022 07:13 BURGLAR
Y

1975 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/07/2022 07:37 DISORDER ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011733 11/07/2022 07:38 DOMESTIC 3740-B ACADEMY RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011738 11/07/2022 07:51 CRIDAMM
V

7505-E MALLARD WAY A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/07/2022 07:54 ALARMRE
S

1646 VILLA STRADA A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/07/2022 08:02 HARASS  3355-260 CERRILLOS RD A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

11/07/2022 08:08 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2022 08:10 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 08:13 DISORDER 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 08:14 DISORDER 3601 MIMBRES LN A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/07/2022 08:20 STALLEDM CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-011735 11/07/2022 08:31 WARRANT 1505 SIXTH ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

11/07/2022 08:32 RAL     RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

11/07/2022 08:32 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2022 08:53 ALARMBU
S

730-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A274  SKARTWED, KYLE
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11/07/2022 08:59 CLOSEPA 2043 HOPI RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/07/2022 09:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2022-011740 11/07/2022 09:13 DOMESTIC 5300 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/07/2022 09:18 DISORDER 3450 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

11/07/2022 09:24 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2022-011742 11/07/2022 09:27 BURGMV  119 LUGAR DE ORO I128  ECCLES, ERIC

11/07/2022 09:36 RAL     1043 ALTO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011739 11/07/2022 09:37 CRIDAMM
V

2650 SAWMILL RD A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-011743 11/07/2022 09:39 FRAUD   2210-623 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

11/07/2022 09:41 DISORDER 707 ONATE PL I128  ECCLES, ERIC

11/07/2022 09:43 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-011741 11/07/2022 09:45 BURGLAR
Y

1899-1418 PACHECO ST A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 09:45 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

11/07/2022 09:50 NARCOTIC 1328 ALAMO RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/07/2022 09:51 ASSISTAN 6207 VUELTA VENTURA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 09:54 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/07/2022 10:00 WELFARE 1510-12 LUISA ST A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/07/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-011767 11/07/2022 10:04 WELFARE 2839 PLAZA AMARILLA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/07/2022 10:07 FOLLOWU
P

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I117  FEASTER, JILL M

11/07/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

11/07/2022 10:24 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-011744 11/07/2022 10:26 STOLENM
V

7460 SANDY CREEK RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011747 11/07/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 10:37 RAL     900 W ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011745 11/07/2022 10:39 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

11/07/2022 10:41 FOLLOWU
P

1520 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/07/2022 10:43 BURGMV  1721 ESPINACITAS ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-011754 11/07/2022 10:44 ITEMLF  1720 LLANO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/07/2022 10:46 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-011760 11/07/2022 10:49 CRIDAMM
V

7613 BACA LN I122  DEETS, BRANDON

11/07/2022 10:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

11/07/2022 10:59 PARKED  1105 DON JUAN ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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11/07/2022 11:00 PARKED  1022 DON JUAN ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-011773 11/07/2022 11:03 SIMBATT 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011746 11/07/2022 11:03 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011753 11/07/2022 11:13 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

11/07/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2022 11:23 ALARMRE
S

460 CAMINO DE LAS 
ANIMAS

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2022-011755 11/07/2022 11:25 AGGASLT 952 RICHARDS AVE F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-011748 11/07/2022 11:27 DEATH   255-F47 CAMINO ALIRE A323  ARN, DEREK

11/07/2022 11:31 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2022 11:32 ID THEFT 401 RODEO RD A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2022-011752 11/07/2022 11:32 STOLENM
V

7511-A CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/07/2022 11:33 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

11/07/2022 11:35 DISORDER 3787 CERRILLOS RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-011749 11/07/2022 11:38 BURGLAR
Y

1307 AVENIDA ALISO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011750 11/07/2022 11:41 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/07/2022 11:44 DISORDER 3483 CALLE MAES B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 11:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2022 11:48 MVANONI
N

GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
MATEO RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/07/2022 11:51 PARKED  260 URIOSTE ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

11/07/2022 11:56 CLOSEPA 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

11/07/2022 12:02 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011751 11/07/2022 12:33 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/07/2022 12:34 ALARMBU
S

428 SANDOVAL ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-011756 11/07/2022 12:47 BURGMV  1721 ESPINACITAS ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

11/07/2022 12:47 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

11/07/2022 12:51 ALARMBU
S

2021 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

11/07/2022 12:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-011762 11/07/2022 12:58 LARCENY 4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/07/2022 13:02 PARKED  731 E ZIA RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

11/07/2022 13:07 MVANONI
N

AVENIDA 
CASTELLANO/HYDE PARK 
RD

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

11/07/2022 13:13 RAL     E CORDOVA RD/ARMENTA 
ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

11/07/2022 13:16 911HU   2550 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

11/07/2022 13:23 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO
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2022-011757 11/07/2022 13:32 SIMBATT 1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY I128  ECCLES, ERIC

11/07/2022 13:37 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011766 11/07/2022 13:39 PHONE   650-17 ALTA VISTA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2022 13:43 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

11/07/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/07/2022 14:00 DISORDER PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2022 14:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

11/07/2022 14:14 WELFARE 2001-F157 HOPEWELL ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2022 14:17 AMBULAN
C

3777-B CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

11/07/2022 14:18 WILDLIFE 5951-I203 LARSON LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011759 11/07/2022 14:18 VICIOUS GUNNISON RD/RIVERSIDE 
LOOP

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

11/07/2022 14:20 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

11/07/2022 14:31 SUSPVEH 4801 BECKNER RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

11/07/2022 14:33 FOLLOWU
P

4217 AGUA FRIA RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

11/07/2022 14:33 FOLLOWU
P

CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/SIRINGO RD

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

11/07/2022 14:33 TRAFFIC 3931 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-011763 11/07/2022 14:35 ITEMLF  3474 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-011761 11/07/2022 14:37 SIMBATT PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2022 14:42 ABANDON 740 HYDE PARK RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2022 14:45 WELFARE 2273 CALLE CUESTA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2022 14:45 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

11/07/2022 14:48 DISORDER 1801-2 ESPINACITAS ST B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

11/07/2022 14:49 DOCINFOR 1007 BISHOPS LODGE RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

11/07/2022 14:52 SUSPVEH 4401 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 14:57 ANIMWELF 3542 ZAFARANO DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

11/07/2022 14:57 MVANONI
N

CAMINO TIERRA 
REAL/AIRPORT RD

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

11/07/2022 14:58 WELFARE 7417 SARATOGA LN B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 15:01 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011771 11/07/2022 15:04 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/07/2022 15:06 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

11/07/2022 15:18 FOLLOWU
P

3458 ZAFARANO DR A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/07/2022 15:20 AMBULAN
C

27600 INTERSTATE 25 B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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2022-011765 11/07/2022 15:20 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-011772 11/07/2022 15:24 LARCENY 1115 DON JUAN ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2022 15:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2022-011768 11/07/2022 15:36 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011764 11/07/2022 15:43 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/07/2022 15:45 RAL     RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011769 11/07/2022 15:47 WARRANT 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

11/07/2022 15:50 RECVEH  7460 SANDY CREEK RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011776 11/07/2022 16:02 ASSAULT 3357-C161 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

11/07/2022 16:03 SIMPASLT 1824 HOPEWELL ST B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

11/07/2022 16:05 DISORDER 2900-235 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

11/07/2022 16:08 911HU   3721 ACADEMY RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/07/2022 16:13 PARKED  1018 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

11/07/2022 16:15 ALARMBU
S

122 GRANT AVE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

11/07/2022 16:20 MVAHIT  3600 RODEO LN B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2022-011770 11/07/2022 16:21 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

11/07/2022 16:30 PARKED  1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

11/07/2022 16:35 ALARMBU
S

460 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

11/07/2022 16:44 BARKING 3237-67AND66 JEMEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011774 11/07/2022 16:50 FOLLOWU
P

3357 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

11/07/2022 16:54 RAL     1100 CALLE ATAJO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/07/2022 16:58 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

11/07/2022 16:58 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/07/2022 17:01 DISORDER 3787 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

11/07/2022 17:09 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 17:11 MVANONI
N

DON GASPAR AVE/W 
BERGER ST

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

11/07/2022 17:39 TRAFFIC 2846 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/07/2022 17:39 DISORDER SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

11/07/2022 17:44 ALARMBU
S

706 CAMINO LEJO B239  MALONEY, SEANA

11/07/2022 17:46 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011775 11/07/2022 17:54 HARASS  3781 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 17:59 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/07/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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11/07/2022 18:00 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011777 11/07/2022 18:02 WANTED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 18:03 ASSISTAN 2900 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/07/2022 18:04 SUSPPER 4401 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

11/07/2022 18:04 DISORDER 1382 VEGAS VERDES DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 18:09 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

11/07/2022 18:26 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2022-011780 11/07/2022 18:26 MISSING 706 FELIPE PL C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-011778 11/07/2022 18:46 DOMESTIC 1801-157 ESPINACITAS ST B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

11/07/2022 18:51 DOMNOTI
F

428 NAZARIO ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/07/2022 18:53 DOMNOTI
F

4600-37 AIRPORT RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/07/2022 18:57 OVERDOS
E

1260 SILER RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

11/07/2022 19:01 ASSISTAN 1512 PACHECO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

11/07/2022 19:44 SUSPPER 258 URIOSTE ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/07/2022 19:48 ASSTJUV 4129-815 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-011779 11/07/2022 21:03 TRAFFIC 4201 RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/07/2022 21:03 SUSPPER 815 BACA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

11/07/2022 21:10 OVERDOS
E

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/07/2022 21:19 ALARMBU
S

400 CANYON RD C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/07/2022 21:44 WELFARE 500 MARKET ST C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2022 21:45 SUSPPER 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 21:47 WELFARE 2007 CALLE LORCA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-011781 11/07/2022 21:49 TRAFARR 4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/07/2022 21:53 ASSTDEPT 2656 SAWMILL RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 21:56 DOMESTIC 227 EPHRIAM ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/07/2022 22:01 SUSPPER 4384 RODEO RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/07/2022 22:04 SUSPVEH 3550 ZAFARANO DR C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/07/2022 22:05 DISORDER 1499 ZEPOL RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/07/2022 22:32 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-011782 11/07/2022 22:58 SUSPPER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-011785 11/07/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 1500-224 PACHECO ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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11/07/2022 23:35 OVERDOS
E

SANDOVAL ST/W DE 
VARGAS ST

C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/07/2022 23:37 CLOSEPA CAMINO LA 
CANADA/PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/07/2022 23:48 CLOSEPA 241 WASHINGTON AVE C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/08/2022 00:00 CLOSEPA 255 CAMINO ALIRE C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-011783 11/08/2022 00:00 TRAFARR 4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-011784 11/08/2022 00:00 TRAFARR 4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-011786 11/08/2022 00:18 DOMESTIC 1500-224 PACHECO ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

11/08/2022 00:32 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/08/2022 00:32 CLOSEPA 8380-120 CERRILLOS RD C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/08/2022 00:35 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/08/2022 00:43 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/08/2022 00:45 CRIMTRES 3695 CERRILLOS RD C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/08/2022 01:37 SUSPPER 1949 SIRINGO RD C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/08/2022 01:38 ALARMRE
S

112-3 CAMINO ESCONDIDO C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/08/2022 01:55 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/08/2022 01:57 ALARMBU
S

404-A BRUNN SCHOOL RD C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/08/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 02:16 SUSPPER 1469-1 ZEPOL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 02:42 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

11/08/2022 02:44 CLOSEPA 4380 AIRPORT RD C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/08/2022 02:44 CLOSEPA 2929 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 02:49 WEAPON  3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/08/2022 02:59 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 02:59 ASSTFIRE 3781 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

11/08/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/08/2022 03:31 ALARMCH
E

301 READ ST C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/08/2022 03:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-011787 11/08/2022 04:00 B&E     600 OLD SANTA FE TRL C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

11/08/2022 04:22 SUSPPER 2929 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 05:18 DISORDER 255-D CAMINO ALIRE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/08/2022 05:50 SUSPVEH 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

11/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

11/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

11/08/2022 06:07 DISORDER 4706 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D
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11/08/2022 06:37 LARCENY 7501 AVENGER WAY A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011788 11/08/2022 06:56 SUSPPER 1710 SECOND ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/08/2022 07:02 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/08/2022 07:16 DISORDER 2000 CERRILLOS RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/08/2022 07:23 CLOSEPA 431 PASEO DE PERALTA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011789 11/08/2022 07:26 LARCENY 1933 MORRIS PL A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/08/2022 07:27 SUSPVEH AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/08/2022 07:36 TEMP    2827 ALAMOSA DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011794 11/08/2022 07:38 BURGMV  521 AGUA FRIA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/08/2022 07:44 TEMP    3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011791 11/08/2022 07:45 LARCENY 27-A PASEO DE RIVER A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011792 11/08/2022 07:47 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

11/08/2022 07:49 911HU   147-3 GONZALES RD A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/08/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/08/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-011793 11/08/2022 08:03 CRIMDAM
A

3650-126 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/08/2022 08:04 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-011790 11/08/2022 08:10 STOLENM
V

7133 CALLE JENAH A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011795 11/08/2022 08:12 SIMBATT 5721 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/08/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PEN 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/08/2022 08:13 CLOSEPA 3017 PRIMO COLORES ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 08:28 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

11/08/2022 08:32 BURGMV  2736 CALLE CEDRO A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/08/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-011796 11/08/2022 08:41 BURGMV  4129-1718 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/08/2022 08:49 TRAFFIC 3203 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/08/2022 09:04 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/08/2022 09:12 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/08/2022 09:17 DISORDER 1229 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/08/2022 09:20 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/08/2022 09:31 CLOSEPA 3237 RODEO RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/08/2022 09:32 DISORDER 1907 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/08/2022 09:34 TRAFFIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

11/08/2022 09:43 TRAFFIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/08/2022 09:46 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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11/08/2022 09:47 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE 
LAS ACEQUIAS

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

11/08/2022 09:47 CLOSEPA 6599 JAGUAR DR I56   CHAMPLIN, LISA A

11/08/2022 09:52 CLOSEPA 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/08/2022 09:52 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/08/2022 09:53 MVANONI
N

2256 CALLE DE ARCE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/08/2022 09:55 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR I56   CHAMPLIN, LISA A

11/08/2022 09:56 TRAFFIC 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/08/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

11/08/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/08/2022 10:03 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I56   CHAMPLIN, LISA A

11/08/2022 10:08 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/I 25 W FRONTAGE RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-011799 11/08/2022 10:08 OPENDOO
R

3382 LOPEZ LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

11/08/2022 10:11 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/08/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/08/2022 10:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/08/2022 10:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/08/2022 10:15 DISORDER ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/08/2022 10:16 PARKED  903 DON JUAN ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

11/08/2022 10:17 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/08/2022 10:19 FOLLOWU
P

1710 SECOND ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/08/2022 10:26 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/08/2022 10:35 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

11/08/2022 10:36 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/08/2022 10:36 CLOSEPA 903 DON JUAN ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-011803 11/08/2022 10:46 STRAY   1312 RUFINA LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/08/2022 10:49 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/08/2022 10:54 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-011804 11/08/2022 11:01 STRAY   3000 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

Total Number of Events Listed:  326
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/7/2022 - 11/8/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-177970 11/07/2022 00:00 CLOSE PATROL 1202 W ALAMEDA ST C280  NC  11/07/2022 00:01:02
22-177972 11/07/2022 00:02 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD C255  CNR 11/07/2022 00:07:20
22-177974 11/07/2022 00:04 CHECK 928-B NICOLE PL C316  AS  11/07/2022 00:24:37
22-177978 11/07/2022 00:09 CLOSE PATROL 3781 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  11/07/2022 00:34:19
22-177983 11/07/2022 00:21 CLOSE PATROL CALLE NUEVA VISTA/RUFINA ST C329  NC  11/07/2022 00:32:28
22-177988 11/07/2022 00:37 WELFARE 1344 JORGENSEN LN C309  NR  11/07/2022 01:29:29
22-177989 11/07/2022 00:40 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  R   11/07/2022 05:21:53
22-177999 11/07/2022 01:17 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C322  NR  11/07/2022 01:25:59
22-178003 11/07/2022 01:26 CLOSE PATROL 2489 GALISTEO RD C322  NC  11/07/2022 01:55:29
22-178006 11/07/2022 01:30 CRIMINAL 4298 CERRILLOS RD C309  NR  11/07/2022 01:54:14
22-178007 11/07/2022 01:33 CLOSE PATROL 137 CALLE SAN SIMON C220  NR  11/07/2022 01:57:09
22-178009 11/07/2022 01:50 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  R   11/07/2022 01:50:55
22-178010 11/07/2022 01:53 SUSPICIOUS MELENDEZ ST/VILLEROS ST C210  NC  11/07/2022 02:09:37
22-178015 11/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C301  NC  11/07/2022 02:11:34
22-178016 11/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ C301  NC  11/07/2022 02:38:10
22-178017 11/07/2022 02:00 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  R   11/07/2022 02:00:23
22-178019 11/07/2022 02:04 WELFARE ROSARIO BLVD/ROSARIO HILL C316  NC  11/07/2022 02:50:52
22-178024 11/07/2022 02:12 911 HANG UP 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C322  NR  11/07/2022 02:34:26
22-178028 11/07/2022 02:18 ASSIST WITH 3007-618 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  NR  11/07/2022 03:01:47
22-178047 11/07/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  NC  11/07/2022 04:19:20
22-178050 11/07/2022 03:02 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C322  NC  11/07/2022 03:36:34
22-178051 11/07/2022 03:04 ASSISTING 1516-17 LUISA ST C316  AA  11/07/2022 03:31:19
22-178055 11/07/2022 03:36 CLOSE PATROL SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C322  NC  11/07/2022 03:50:31
22-178056 11/07/2022 03:38 TRAFFIC STOP 358 W ZIA RD C301  VW  11/07/2022 03:41:10
22-178066 11/07/2022 04:06 CHECK 3294 CERRILLOS RD C284  AS  11/07/2022 04:28:49
22-178069 11/07/2022 04:19 SUSPICIOUS 2001 HOPEWELL ST C322  NR  11/07/2022 04:20:29
22-178071 11/07/2022 04:20 BURGLARY 2912 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   11/07/2022 06:29:18
22-178073 11/07/2022 04:28 SUSPICIOUS 1201 FLAGMAN WAY C322  NC  11/07/2022 04:54:01
22-178076 11/07/2022 04:49 SUSPICIOUS PASEO DE PERALTA/N SAINT C316  NC  11/07/2022 05:40:18
22-178077 11/07/2022 05:06 WELFARE 1482 BORREGO PASS C210  NR  11/07/2022 05:57:00
22-178078 11/07/2022 05:34 CLOSE PATROL 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  NC  11/07/2022 07:44:41
22-178079 11/07/2022 05:43 DISORDERLY 1229 CERRILLOS RD A274  CNR 11/07/2022 07:09:35
22-178081 11/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   NC  11/07/2022 09:12:06
22-178082 11/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   NR  11/07/2022 09:21:08
22-178085 11/07/2022 06:14 BURGLARY 130 CAJA DEL RIO RD K225  R   11/07/2022 09:18:26
22-178086 11/07/2022 06:15 ILLEGALLY 5264 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A401  CNR 11/07/2022 07:48:58
22-178092 11/07/2022 06:28 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD F267  R   11/07/2022 12:18:56
22-178101 11/07/2022 06:40 BURGLARY 1520 CERRILLOS RD A303  R   11/07/2022 08:34:12
22-178104 11/07/2022 06:51 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  CNR 11/07/2022 13:13:22
22-178107 11/07/2022 07:02 BURGLARY OF 2043 HOPI RD A274  R   11/07/2022 08:10:30
22-178108 11/07/2022 07:09 LARCENY 4002 SANDIA VISTA CT A244  NC  11/07/2022 07:40:57
22-178109 11/07/2022 07:10 BREAKING AND 1505 SIXTH ST K211  R   11/07/2022 09:31:13
22-178110 11/07/2022 07:11 BURGLARY OF 1018-C CANYON RD I128  R   11/07/2022 08:26:55
22-178111 11/07/2022 07:12 STALLED BUCKMAN RD/CAMINO DE LOS A401  CNR 11/07/2022 08:18:00
22-178112 11/07/2022 07:13 BURGLARY 1975 CERRILLOS RD K211  R   11/07/2022 07:59:42
22-178119 11/07/2022 07:37 DISORDERLY ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE I128  NC  11/07/2022 08:42:19
22-178120 11/07/2022 07:38 DOMESTIC 3740-B ACADEMY RD A261  R   11/07/2022 09:01:40
22-178132 11/07/2022 07:51 CRIMINAL 7505-E MALLARD WAY A281  R   11/07/2022 10:17:19
22-178135 11/07/2022 07:54 CHECK 1646 VILLA STRADA A274  CNR 11/07/2022 08:28:43
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22-178137 11/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  NC  11/07/2022 09:26:44
22-178142 11/07/2022 08:02 HARASSMENT 3355-260 CERRILLOS RD A260  NC  11/07/2022 09:20:41
22-178146 11/07/2022 08:08 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  11/07/2022 08:41:44
22-178147 11/07/2022 08:10 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR A274  AS  11/07/2022 09:30:48
22-178150 11/07/2022 08:13 DISORDERLY 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL A274  NC  11/07/2022 08:47:39
22-178152 11/07/2022 08:14 DISORDERLY 3601 MIMBRES LN A244  NR  11/07/2022 09:09:40
22-178158 11/07/2022 08:20 STALLED CAMINO DE LAS A401  CNR 11/07/2022 08:42:00
22-178166 11/07/2022 08:31 WARRANT 1505 SIXTH ST A263  R   11/07/2022 11:51:52
22-178167 11/07/2022 08:32 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD S503  NC  11/07/2022 08:53:13
22-178168 11/07/2022 08:32 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS T234  MVC 11/07/2022 10:28:29
22-178179 11/07/2022 08:53 CHECK 730-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A274  AS  11/07/2022 09:09:23
22-178183 11/07/2022 08:59 CLOSE PATROL 2043 HOPI RD A80   CNR 11/07/2022 10:09:19
22-178192 11/07/2022 09:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  CNR 11/07/2022 09:41:46
22-178193 11/07/2022 09:13 DOMESTIC 5300 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A244  R   11/07/2022 11:09:18
22-178196 11/07/2022 09:18 DISORDERLY 3450 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 11/07/2022 11:01:08
22-178199 11/07/2022 09:24 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  CNR 11/07/2022 09:57:54
22-178201 11/07/2022 09:27 BURGLARY OF 119 LUGAR DE ORO I128  R   11/07/2022 10:36:38
22-178208 11/07/2022 09:36 ANIMALS 1043 ALTO ST S503  NC  11/07/2022 10:09:48
22-178211 11/07/2022 09:37 CRIMINAL 2650 SAWMILL RD A323  R   11/07/2022 10:16:18
22-178215 11/07/2022 09:39 FRAUD 2210-623 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A260  R   11/07/2022 11:35:29
22-178217 11/07/2022 09:41 DISORDERLY 707 ONATE PL I128  CNR 11/07/2022 11:42:13
22-178220 11/07/2022 09:43 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A274  CNR 11/07/2022 09:59:23
22-178222 11/07/2022 09:45 BURGLARY 1899-1418 PACHECO ST A274  R   11/07/2022 10:23:00
22-178224 11/07/2022 09:45 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  CNR 11/07/2022 10:39:46
22-178227 11/07/2022 09:50 NARCOTICS 1328 ALAMO RD A244  CNR 11/07/2022 12:03:48
22-178228 11/07/2022 09:51 ASSISTANCE 6207 VUELTA VENTURA B285  NC  11/07/2022 17:47:05
22-178229 11/07/2022 09:54 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  11/07/2022 18:30:25
22-178231 11/07/2022 10:00 WELFARE 1510-12 LUISA ST A274  CNR 11/07/2022 11:05:34
22-178232 11/07/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   NC  11/07/2022 10:09:27
22-178233 11/07/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   NC  11/07/2022 10:09:34
22-178240 11/07/2022 10:04 WELFARE 2839 PLAZA AMARILLA B282  R   11/07/2022 16:47:45
22-178241 11/07/2022 10:07 FOLLOW UP 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I117  CNR 11/07/2022 16:50:01
22-178243 11/07/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE T19   CI  11/07/2022 10:23:13
22-178252 11/07/2022 10:24 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A274  CNR 11/07/2022 10:35:17
22-178254 11/07/2022 10:26 UNLAWFUL 7460 SANDY CREEK RD A281  R   11/07/2022 12:19:13
22-178255 11/07/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A274  R   11/07/2022 12:56:04
22-178261 11/07/2022 10:37 ANIMALS 900 W ALAMEDA ST S503  NC  11/07/2022 12:03:23
22-178262 11/07/2022 10:39 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A263  R   11/07/2022 11:57:56
22-178265 11/07/2022 10:41 FOLLOW UP 1520 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  CNR 11/07/2022 11:21:37
22-178266 11/07/2022 10:43 BURGLARY OF 1721 ESPINACITAS ST A323  CNR 11/07/2022 11:27:32
22-178267 11/07/2022 10:44 LOST OR FOUND 1720 LLANO ST A303  R   11/07/2022 14:14:41
22-178269 11/07/2022 10:46 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST A323  CNR 11/07/2022 11:19:21
22-178270 11/07/2022 10:49 CRIMINAL 7613 BACA LN I122  R   11/07/2022 15:37:15
22-178272 11/07/2022 10:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  CNR 11/07/2022 11:45:27
22-178278 11/07/2022 10:59 ILLEGALLY 1105 DON JUAN ST A401  NC  11/07/2022 11:37:16
22-178280 11/07/2022 11:00 ILLEGALLY 1022 DON JUAN ST A401  NC  11/07/2022 11:37:25
22-178284 11/07/2022 11:03 SIMPLE BATTERY4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  R   11/07/2022 18:12:58
22-178285 11/07/2022 11:03 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A263  R   11/07/2022 11:03:44
22-178289 11/07/2022 11:13 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A260  R   11/07/2022 15:42:42
22-178294 11/07/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T234  CI  11/07/2022 11:28:41
22-178296 11/07/2022 11:23 CHECK 460 CAMINO DE LAS ANIMAS B239  AS  11/07/2022 15:42:21
22-178298 11/07/2022 11:25 AGGRAVATED 952 RICHARDS AVE F267  R   11/07/2022 14:03:31
22-178299 11/07/2022 11:27 UNATTENDED 255-F47 CAMINO ALIRE A323  R   11/07/2022 14:01:01
22-178301 11/07/2022 11:31 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T234  CI  11/07/2022 11:40:57
22-178302 11/07/2022 11:32 IDENTITY THEFT 401 RODEO RD A260  NC  11/07/2022 12:44:17
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22-178303 11/07/2022 11:32 UNLAWFUL 7511-A CERRILLOS RD A281  R   11/07/2022 14:22:15
22-178304 11/07/2022 11:33 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  CNR 11/07/2022 15:04:11
22-178306 11/07/2022 11:35 DISORDERLY 3787 CERRILLOS RD F267  NC  11/07/2022 13:09:17
22-178308 11/07/2022 11:38 BURGLARY 1307 AVENIDA ALISO K211  R   11/07/2022 13:26:53
22-178311 11/07/2022 11:41 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD A244  R   11/07/2022 12:33:19
22-178314 11/07/2022 11:44 DISORDERLY 3483 CALLE MAES B285  CNR 11/07/2022 15:17:32
22-178316 11/07/2022 11:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T234  CI  11/07/2022 11:50:47
22-178318 11/07/2022 11:48 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/W SAN MATEO RD T234  MVC 11/07/2022 12:25:44
22-178319 11/07/2022 11:51 ILLEGALLY 260 URIOSTE ST A401  NC  11/07/2022 12:34:45
22-178322 11/07/2022 11:56 CLOSE PATROL 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA I122  NR  11/07/2022 18:43:15
22-178326 11/07/2022 12:02 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NC  11/07/2022 15:31:27
22-178339 11/07/2022 12:33 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD A244  R   11/07/2022 12:44:28
22-178340 11/07/2022 12:34 CHECK 428 SANDOVAL ST A80   AS  11/07/2022 13:15:44
22-178343 11/07/2022 12:47 BURGLARY OF 1721 ESPINACITAS ST A263  R   11/07/2022 13:46:51
22-178344 11/07/2022 12:47 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A401  MVC 11/07/2022 14:26:01
22-178346 11/07/2022 12:51 CHECK 2021 CERRILLOS RD T62   AS  11/07/2022 13:16:06
22-178347 11/07/2022 12:53 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  11/07/2022 21:25:50
22-178352 11/07/2022 12:58 LARCENY 4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  R   11/07/2022 15:43:11
22-178355 11/07/2022 13:02 ILLEGALLY 731 E ZIA RD B404  NC  11/07/2022 20:28:13
22-178358 11/07/2022 13:07 MV ACCIDENT AVENIDA CASTELLANO/HYDE B404  MVC 11/07/2022 16:09:56
22-178360 11/07/2022 13:13 ANIMALS E CORDOVA RD/ARMENTA ST S503  NC  11/07/2022 14:02:11
22-178361 11/07/2022 13:16 911 HANG UP 2550 CERRILLOS RD I128  NR  11/07/2022 13:40:20
22-178363 11/07/2022 13:23 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR K225  CNR 11/07/2022 14:12:19
22-178367 11/07/2022 13:32 SIMPLE BATTERY1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY I128  R   11/07/2022 16:14:59
22-178372 11/07/2022 13:37 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A263  NC  11/07/2022 13:52:25
22-178374 11/07/2022 13:39 UNLAWFUL USE 650-17 ALTA VISTA ST B315  R   11/07/2022 16:03:02
22-178375 11/07/2022 13:43 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NC  11/07/2022 14:49:29
22-178382 11/07/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  11/07/2022 17:28:17
22-178383 11/07/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ B304  NC  11/07/2022 20:58:31
22-178385 11/07/2022 14:00 DISORDERLY PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B315  NC  11/07/2022 15:17:54
22-178392 11/07/2022 14:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NC  11/07/2022 15:36:28
22-178397 11/07/2022 14:14 WELFARE 2001-F157 HOPEWELL ST B239  NC  11/07/2022 17:34:15
22-178400 11/07/2022 14:17 ASSISTING 3777-B CERRILLOS RD F240  AA  11/07/2022 15:10:14
22-178402 11/07/2022 14:18 WILDLIFE ASSIST5951-I203 LARSON LOOP S503  CNR 11/07/2022 15:55:36
22-178403 11/07/2022 14:18 VICIOUS ANIMAL GUNNISON RD/RIVERSIDE LOOP S503  R   11/07/2022 15:13:38
22-178405 11/07/2022 14:20 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  CNR 11/07/2022 15:31:08
22-178411 11/07/2022 14:31 SUSPICIOUS 4801 BECKNER RD T62   NR  11/07/2022 14:51:23
22-178412 11/07/2022 14:33 FOLLOW UP 4217 AGUA FRIA RD F240  CNR 11/07/2022 15:24:18
22-178413 11/07/2022 14:33 FOLLOW UP CALLE LA RESOLANA/SIRINGO I109  NR  11/07/2022 15:54:08
22-178414 11/07/2022 14:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3931 CERRILLOS RD T62   VW  11/07/2022 14:37:15
22-178417 11/07/2022 14:35 LOST OR FOUND 3474 ZAFARANO DR K253  R   11/07/2022 16:03:26
22-178420 11/07/2022 14:37 SIMPLE BATTERYPASEO DE PERALTA/N B239  R   11/07/2022 15:18:51
22-178425 11/07/2022 14:42 ABANDONED 740 HYDE PARK RD B239  NC  11/07/2022 18:18:20
22-178427 11/07/2022 14:45 WELFARE 2273 CALLE CUESTA B239  CNR 11/07/2022 16:26:32
22-178428 11/07/2022 14:45 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S503  NC  11/07/2022 15:28:02
22-178430 11/07/2022 14:48 DISORDERLY 1801-2 ESPINACITAS ST B224  NR  11/07/2022 18:53:02
22-178431 11/07/2022 14:49 DOCUMENTED 1007 BISHOPS LODGE RD B314  CNR 11/07/2022 15:20:23
22-178434 11/07/2022 14:52 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD B285  NC  11/07/2022 14:59:27
22-178441 11/07/2022 14:57 ANIMAL 3542 ZAFARANO DR S503  NC  11/07/2022 15:40:23
22-178442 11/07/2022 14:57 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO TIERRA REAL/AIRPORT A401  MVC 11/07/2022 16:44:54
22-178443 11/07/2022 14:58 WELFARE 7417 SARATOGA LN B285  CNR 11/07/2022 15:34:07
22-178449 11/07/2022 15:01 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  CNR 11/07/2022 15:08:20
22-178451 11/07/2022 15:04 CSP OF A MINOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  R   11/07/2022 17:51:22
22-178452 11/07/2022 15:06 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  CNR 11/07/2022 15:44:35
22-178462 11/07/2022 15:18 FOLLOW UP 3458 ZAFARANO DR A274  CNR 11/07/2022 15:33:35
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22-178466 11/07/2022 15:20 ASSISTING 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B304  AA  11/07/2022 15:41:28
22-178468 11/07/2022 15:20 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  R   11/07/2022 15:52:35
22-178472 11/07/2022 15:24 LARCENY 1115 DON JUAN ST B239  R   11/07/2022 17:08:30
22-178475 11/07/2022 15:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  NR  11/08/2022 01:47:41
22-178476 11/07/2022 15:36 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  R   11/07/2022 18:06:20
22-178480 11/07/2022 15:43 BURGLARY 4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  R   11/07/2022 15:44:15
22-178482 11/07/2022 15:45 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH RD S503  NC  11/07/2022 16:16:21
22-178483 11/07/2022 15:47 WARRANT 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  R   11/07/2022 17:22:25
22-178486 11/07/2022 15:50 RECOVERED 7460 SANDY CREEK RD B272  SUP 11/07/2022 18:26:44
22-178494 11/07/2022 16:02 ASSAULT OR 3357-C161 CERRILLOS RD B315  R   11/08/2022 01:29:00
22-178496 11/07/2022 16:03 SIMPLE ASSAULT1824 HOPEWELL ST B224  NC  11/07/2022 18:05:25
22-178497 11/07/2022 16:05 DISORDERLY 2900-235 CERRILLOS RD B224  CNR 11/07/2022 17:07:09
22-178499 11/07/2022 16:08 911 HANG UP 3721 ACADEMY RD B272  CNR 11/07/2022 17:01:39
22-178501 11/07/2022 16:13 ILLEGALLY 1018 AVENIDA DE LAS B404  CI  11/07/2022 19:45:06
22-178503 11/07/2022 16:15 CHECK 122 GRANT AVE B232  AS  11/07/2022 18:35:52
22-178505 11/07/2022 16:20 MV ACCIDENT 3600 RODEO LN B404  MVC 11/07/2022 18:44:52
22-178510 11/07/2022 16:21 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  R   11/07/2022 16:21:39
22-178512 11/07/2022 16:30 ILLEGALLY 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B404  CNR 11/07/2022 20:17:26
22-178514 11/07/2022 16:35 CHECK 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  AS  11/07/2022 18:02:44
22-178521 11/07/2022 16:44 BARKING DOG 3237-67AND66 JEMEZ RD S503  NC  11/07/2022 16:52:24
22-178526 11/07/2022 16:50 FOLLOW UP 3357 CERRILLOS RD I117  R   11/07/2022 18:28:08
22-178528 11/07/2022 16:54 ANIMALS 1100 CALLE ATAJO S506  NC  11/08/2022 08:33:57
22-178529 11/07/2022 16:58 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  NC  11/07/2022 18:17:00
22-178530 11/07/2022 16:58 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN B282  NC  11/07/2022 17:25:19
22-178531 11/07/2022 17:01 DISORDERLY 3787 CERRILLOS RD B224  NC  11/07/2022 17:31:07
22-178535 11/07/2022 17:09 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  NC  11/07/2022 17:59:58
22-178536 11/07/2022 17:11 MV ACCIDENT DON GASPAR AVE/W BERGER ST B314  NR  11/07/2022 18:18:29
22-178546 11/07/2022 17:39 TRAFFIC STOP 2846 CERRILLOS RD B282  VW  11/07/2022 17:41:07
22-178547 11/07/2022 17:39 DISORDERLY SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  11/07/2022 21:41:33
22-178550 11/07/2022 17:44 CHECK 706 CAMINO LEJO B239  AS  11/07/2022 19:45:57
22-178553 11/07/2022 17:46 STALLED AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD B272  NC  11/07/2022 18:31:35
22-178558 11/07/2022 17:54 HARASSMENT 3781 CERRILLOS RD B285  R   11/07/2022 18:38:11
22-178559 11/07/2022 17:59 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  CNR 11/07/2022 23:08:53
22-178560 11/07/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B282  NC  11/07/2022 20:51:36
22-178562 11/07/2022 18:00 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNI 11/07/2022 19:26:14
22-178563 11/07/2022 18:02 WANTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  R   11/07/2022 20:37:31
22-178565 11/07/2022 18:03 ASSISTANCE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  11/07/2022 21:11:21
22-178566 11/07/2022 18:04 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD F240  NC  11/07/2022 19:03:16
22-178567 11/07/2022 18:04 DISORDERLY 1382 VEGAS VERDES DR B285  NR  11/07/2022 18:38:18
22-178568 11/07/2022 18:09 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  11/07/2022 19:30:31
22-178575 11/07/2022 18:26 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B404  CNR 11/07/2022 19:25:10
22-178576 11/07/2022 18:26 MISSING 706 FELIPE PL C280  R   11/07/2022 21:48:22
22-178582 11/07/2022 18:46 DOMESTIC 1801-157 ESPINACITAS ST B224  R   11/07/2022 22:58:22
22-178583 11/07/2022 18:51 DOMESTIC 428 NAZARIO ST C280  NC  11/07/2022 21:02:23
22-178586 11/07/2022 18:53 DOMESTIC 4600-37 AIRPORT RD B272  NR  11/07/2022 19:54:33
22-178590 11/07/2022 18:57 OVERDOSE OR 1260 SILER RD F240  AA  11/07/2022 19:13:29
22-178594 11/07/2022 19:01 ASSISTANCE 1512 PACHECO ST B310  NR  11/07/2022 21:41:25
22-178613 11/07/2022 19:44 SUSPICIOUS 258 URIOSTE ST C280  NC  11/07/2022 21:01:15
22-178615 11/07/2022 19:48 ASSISTANCE 4129-815 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B304  NR  11/07/2022 20:44:09
22-178646 11/07/2022 21:03 TRAFFIC STOP 4201 RODEO RD B304  R   11/07/2022 21:50:49
22-178648 11/07/2022 21:03 SUSPICIOUS 815 BACA ST C284  NC  11/07/2022 22:04:12
22-178650 11/07/2022 21:10 OVERDOSE OR 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C316  AA  11/07/2022 21:24:32
22-178654 11/07/2022 21:19 CHECK 400 CANYON RD C316  AS  11/07/2022 21:38:42
22-178667 11/07/2022 21:44 WELFARE 500 MARKET ST C255  NC  11/07/2022 22:12:36
22-178670 11/07/2022 21:45 SUSPICIOUS 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C322  NR  11/07/2022 21:47:06
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22-178672 11/07/2022 21:47 WELFARE 2007 CALLE LORCA C284  NC  11/07/2022 22:48:29
22-178673 11/07/2022 21:49 TRAFFIC ARREST4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  R   11/08/2022 01:27:02
22-178675 11/07/2022 21:53 OFFICER 2656 SAWMILL RD C322  NR  11/07/2022 22:01:04
22-178677 11/07/2022 21:56 DOMESTIC 227 EPHRIAM ST C322  NR  11/07/2022 23:00:41
22-178681 11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C256  NC  11/07/2022 22:30:26
22-178680 11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C256  NR  11/07/2022 22:17:33
22-178682 11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  11/07/2022 22:59:29
22-178683 11/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ B285  NC  11/07/2022 22:18:27
22-178684 11/07/2022 22:01 SUSPICIOUS 4384 RODEO RD B282  NR  11/07/2022 22:16:45
22-178685 11/07/2022 22:04 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR C255  NR  11/07/2022 22:16:37
22-178686 11/07/2022 22:05 DISORDERLY 1499 ZEPOL RD B282  NR  11/07/2022 22:23:33
22-178696 11/07/2022 22:32 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  CI  11/07/2022 22:42:28
22-178712 11/07/2022 22:58 SUSPICIOUS 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C233  R   11/08/2022 00:49:38
22-178718 11/07/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 1500-224 PACHECO ST C284  R   11/08/2022 02:17:27
22-178726 11/07/2022 23:35 OVERDOSE OR SANDOVAL ST/W DE VARGAS ST C316  CNR 11/07/2022 23:55:29
22-178729 11/07/2022 23:37 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO LA CANADA/PASEO DE C301  NR  11/08/2022 00:27:31
22-178735 11/07/2022 23:48 CLOSE PATROL 241 WASHINGTON AVE C301  CNR 11/08/2022 00:15:29
22-178740 11/08/2022 00:00 CLOSE PATROL 255 CAMINO ALIRE C255  NC  11/08/2022 00:06:50
22-178741 11/08/2022 00:00 TRAFFIC ARREST4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  R   11/08/2022 00:00:16
22-178742 11/08/2022 00:00 TRAFFIC ARREST4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  R   11/08/2022 00:00:16
22-178749 11/08/2022 00:18 DOMESTIC 1500-224 PACHECO ST C284  R   11/08/2022 00:18:06
22-178754 11/08/2022 00:32 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C301  NR  11/08/2022 00:34:27
22-178755 11/08/2022 00:32 CLOSE PATROL 8380-120 CERRILLOS RD C255  NR  11/08/2022 00:40:45
22-178756 11/08/2022 00:35 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C301  NC  11/08/2022 00:41:44
22-178757 11/08/2022 00:43 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C301  NR  11/08/2022 00:48:24
22-178758 11/08/2022 00:45 CRIMINAL 3695 CERRILLOS RD C255  CNR 11/08/2022 01:19:42
22-178771 11/08/2022 01:37 SUSPICIOUS 1949 SIRINGO RD C322  NR  11/08/2022 01:52:47
22-178773 11/08/2022 01:38 CHECK 112-3 CAMINO ESCONDIDO C255  AS  11/08/2022 02:05:06
22-178777 11/08/2022 01:55 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST C322  NC  11/08/2022 02:18:56
22-178778 11/08/2022 01:57 CHECK 404-A BRUNN SCHOOL RD C255  AS  11/08/2022 02:24:50
22-178781 11/08/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ C309  NC  11/08/2022 02:24:33
22-178780 11/08/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  11/08/2022 02:24:42
22-178789 11/08/2022 02:16 SUSPICIOUS 1469-1 ZEPOL RD C309  NC  11/08/2022 02:39:37
22-178796 11/08/2022 02:42 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C301  NR  11/08/2022 02:59:03
22-178797 11/08/2022 02:44 CLOSE PATROL 4380 AIRPORT RD C255  NR  11/08/2022 02:54:43
22-178798 11/08/2022 02:44 CLOSE PATROL 2929 CERRILLOS RD C309  NR  11/08/2022 03:02:13
22-178800 11/08/2022 02:49 WEAPONS OR 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  11/08/2022 04:02:56
22-178807 11/08/2022 02:59 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  11/08/2022 04:06:22
22-178808 11/08/2022 02:59 ASSIST FIRE 3781 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  11/08/2022 03:14:53
22-178809 11/08/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C322  NR  11/08/2022 03:27:58
22-178814 11/08/2022 03:31 CHECK ALARM 301 READ ST C322  NR  11/08/2022 03:39:26
22-178817 11/08/2022 03:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA C255  CI  11/08/2022 04:21:04
22-178819 11/08/2022 04:00 BREAKING AND 600 OLD SANTA FE TRL C322  R   11/08/2022 05:05:30
22-178820 11/08/2022 04:22 SUSPICIOUS 2929 CERRILLOS RD C309  NR  11/08/2022 04:33:27
22-178825 11/08/2022 05:18 DISORDERLY 255-D CAMINO ALIRE A303  CNR 11/08/2022 07:23:24
22-178828 11/08/2022 05:50 SUSPICIOUS 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A305  NC  11/08/2022 07:15:44
22-178831 11/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A261  NR  11/08/2022 07:14:28
22-178830 11/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A261  NR  11/08/2022 07:30:00
22-178833 11/08/2022 06:07 DISORDERLY 4706 AIRPORT RD A258  CNR 11/08/2022 06:50:47
22-178841 11/08/2022 06:37 LARCENY 7501 AVENGER WAY A258  NR  11/08/2022 07:24:24
22-178847 11/08/2022 06:56 SUSPICIOUS 1710 SECOND ST A302  R   11/08/2022 07:36:24
22-178851 11/08/2022 07:02 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A281  NR  11/08/2022 07:12:29
22-178857 11/08/2022 07:16 DISORDERLY 2000 CERRILLOS RD A213  NR  11/08/2022 09:42:09
22-178861 11/08/2022 07:23 CLOSE PATROL 431 PASEO DE PERALTA A303  NR  11/08/2022 07:41:49
22-178864 11/08/2022 07:26 LARCENY 1933 MORRIS PL A303  R   11/08/2022 09:01:16
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22-178865 11/08/2022 07:27 SUSPICIOUS AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL A258  NR  11/08/2022 07:44:44
22-178870 11/08/2022 07:36 TEMPORARY 2827 ALAMOSA DR A305  NC  11/08/2022 09:42:37
22-178872 11/08/2022 07:38 BURGLARY OF 521 AGUA FRIA ST K211  R   11/08/2022 09:26:51
22-178874 11/08/2022 07:44 TEMPORARY 3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  11/08/2022 08:30:33
22-178875 11/08/2022 07:45 LARCENY 27-A PASEO DE RIVER A281  R   11/08/2022 09:11:39
22-178876 11/08/2022 07:47 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  R   11/08/2022 09:03:28
22-178877 11/08/2022 07:49 911 HANG UP 147-3 GONZALES RD A229  NR  11/08/2022 09:20:57
22-178887 11/08/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T273  CI  11/08/2022 08:07:03
22-178889 11/08/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A80   NR  11/08/2022 10:49:15
22-178892 11/08/2022 08:03 CRIMINAL 3650-126 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   11/08/2022 08:59:16
22-178894 11/08/2022 08:04 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR T234  CI  11/08/2022 08:13:02
22-178898 11/08/2022 08:10 UNLAWFUL 7133 CALLE JENAH A305  R   11/08/2022 09:41:58
22-178901 11/08/2022 08:12 SIMPLE BATTERY5721 AIRPORT RD A258  R   11/08/2022 09:46:46
22-178902 11/08/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PEN RD T273  CI  11/08/2022 08:26:18
22-178903 11/08/2022 08:13 CLOSE PATROL 3017 PRIMO COLORES ST S405  NR  11/08/2022 08:30:56
22-178914 11/08/2022 08:28 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  NC  11/08/2022 08:48:51
22-178916 11/08/2022 08:32 BURGLARY OF 2736 CALLE CEDRO A229  CNR 11/08/2022 10:34:46
22-178919 11/08/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T234  CI  11/08/2022 08:47:53
22-178923 11/08/2022 08:41 BURGLARY OF 4129-1718 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A307  R   11/08/2022 10:20:15
22-178931 11/08/2022 08:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3203 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  11/08/2022 08:55:05
22-178944 11/08/2022 09:04 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL T273  CI  11/08/2022 09:18:14
22-178950 11/08/2022 09:12 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A80   NR  11/08/2022 09:16:16
22-178953 11/08/2022 09:17 DISORDERLY 1229 CERRILLOS RD A303  NC  11/08/2022 10:23:16
22-178955 11/08/2022 09:20 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA CONTENTA T273  CI  11/08/2022 09:34:48
22-178962 11/08/2022 09:31 CLOSE PATROL 3237 RODEO RD A80   NR  11/08/2022 10:04:12
22-178963 11/08/2022 09:32 DISORDERLY 1907 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  NR  11/08/2022 10:04:24
22-178965 11/08/2022 09:34 TRAFFIC STOP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S408  CI  11/08/2022 09:41:25
22-178967 11/08/2022 09:43 TRAFFIC STOP 4042 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  11/08/2022 09:53:00
22-178970 11/08/2022 09:46 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  NR  11/08/2022 09:54:14
22-178971 11/08/2022 09:47 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE LAS S407  NR  11/08/2022 10:29:11
22-178972 11/08/2022 09:47 CLOSE PATROL 6599 JAGUAR DR I56   CNR 11/08/2022 09:54:51
22-178978 11/08/2022 09:52 CLOSE PATROL 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL K211  NR  11/08/2022 10:00:16
22-178979 11/08/2022 09:52 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO A229  NC  11/08/2022 10:03:57
22-178980 11/08/2022 09:53 MV ACCIDENT 2256 CALLE DE ARCE S405  MVC 11/08/2022 10:22:38
22-178981 11/08/2022 09:55 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR I56   CNR 11/08/2022 10:03:15
22-178982 11/08/2022 09:56 TRAFFIC STOP 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  11/08/2022 10:05:45
22-178984 11/08/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  11/08/2022 10:20:31
22-178985 11/08/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   NR  11/08/2022 10:14:36
22-178990 11/08/2022 10:03 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I56   CNR 11/08/2022 10:20:48
22-178992 11/08/2022 10:08 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/I 25 T273  CI  11/08/2022 10:15:04
22-178993 11/08/2022 10:08 OPEN BROKEN 3382 LOPEZ LN A261  R   11/08/2022 10:34:15
22-178995 11/08/2022 10:11 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A258  NR  11/08/2022 10:19:35
22-178996 11/08/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  11/08/2022 10:24:13
22-178997 11/08/2022 10:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  11/08/2022 10:50:06
22-178998 11/08/2022 10:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A229  NR  11/08/2022 10:43:57
22-179001 11/08/2022 10:15 DISORDERLY ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 11/08/2022 10:35:10
22-179002 11/08/2022 10:16 ILLEGALLY 903 DON JUAN ST S406  CI  11/08/2022 10:36:30
22-179006 11/08/2022 10:17 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD A229  NR  11/08/2022 10:52:17
22-179010 11/08/2022 10:19 FOLLOW UP 1710 SECOND ST A302  NR  11/08/2022 10:31:36
22-179017 11/08/2022 10:26 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  11/08/2022 10:33:31
22-179022 11/08/2022 10:35 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  11/08/2022 10:52:34
22-179024 11/08/2022 10:36 TRAFFIC STOP 28000 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  11/08/2022 10:44:33
22-179025 11/08/2022 10:36 CLOSE PATROL 903 DON JUAN ST S406  CI  11/08/2022 10:53:25
22-179038 11/08/2022 10:46 STRAY 1312 RUFINA LN S506  R   11/08/2022 10:46:17
22-179042 11/08/2022 10:49 TRAFFIC STOP 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  11/08/2022 10:56:47
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22-179046 11/08/2022 10:54 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  11/08/2022 11:00:09
22-179054 11/08/2022 11:01 STRAY 3000 CERRILLOS RD S506  R   11/08/2022 11:01:05

Total Number of Events Listed: 326
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 11/7/2022 - 11/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-011725 11/07/2022 00:40 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-011726 11/07/2022 01:50 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-011727 11/07/2022 02:00 DOMESTIC 1115-D8 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-011728 11/07/2022 04:20 BURGLAR
Y

2912 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-011729 11/07/2022 07:02 BURGMV  2043 HOPI RD A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-011730 11/07/2022 06:28 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-011731 11/07/2022 06:40 BURGLAR
Y

1520 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011732 11/07/2022 07:13 BURGLAR
Y

1975 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011733 11/07/2022 07:38 DOMESTIC 3740-B ACADEMY RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011734 11/07/2022 07:11 BURGMV  1018-C CANYON RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011735 11/07/2022 08:31 WARRANT 1505 SIXTH ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011736 11/07/2022 07:10 B&E     1505 SIXTH ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011737 11/07/2022 06:14 BURGLAR
Y

130 CAJA DEL RIO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-011738 11/07/2022 07:51 CRIDAMM
V

7505-E MALLARD WAY A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011739 11/07/2022 09:37 CRIDAMM
V

2650 SAWMILL RD A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-011740 11/07/2022 09:13 DOMESTIC 5300 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-011741 11/07/2022 09:45 BURGLAR
Y

1899-1418 PACHECO ST A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-011742 11/07/2022 09:27 BURGMV  119 LUGAR DE ORO I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011743 11/07/2022 09:39 FRAUD   2210-623 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2022-011744 11/07/2022 10:26 STOLENM
V

7460 SANDY CREEK RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011745 11/07/2022 10:39 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011746 11/07/2022 11:03 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011747 11/07/2022 10:27 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-011748 11/07/2022 11:27 DEATH   255-F47 CAMINO ALIRE A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-011749 11/07/2022 11:38 BURGLAR
Y

1307 AVENIDA ALISO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011750 11/07/2022 11:41 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-011751 11/07/2022 12:33 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-011752 11/07/2022 11:32 STOLENM
V

7511-A CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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2022-011753 11/07/2022 11:13 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2022-011754 11/07/2022 10:44 ITEMLF  1720 LLANO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011755 11/07/2022 11:25 AGGASLT 952 RICHARDS AVE F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-011756 11/07/2022 12:47 BURGMV  1721 ESPINACITAS ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-011757 11/07/2022 13:32 SIMBATT 1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011759 11/07/2022 14:18 VICIOUS GUNNISON RD/RIVERSIDE 
LOOP

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011760 11/07/2022 10:49 CRIDAMM
V

7613 BACA LN I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-011761 11/07/2022 14:37 SIMBATT PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2022-011762 11/07/2022 12:58 LARCENY 4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011763 11/07/2022 14:35 ITEMLF  3474 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-011764 11/07/2022 15:43 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011765 11/07/2022 15:20 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-011766 11/07/2022 13:39 PHONE   650-17 ALTA VISTA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-011767 11/07/2022 10:04 WELFARE 2839 PLAZA AMARILLA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011768 11/07/2022 15:36 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011769 11/07/2022 15:47 WARRANT 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011770 11/07/2022 16:21 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011771 11/07/2022 15:04 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-011772 11/07/2022 15:24 LARCENY 1115 DON JUAN ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2022-011773 11/07/2022 11:03 SIMBATT 4250 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011774 11/07/2022 16:50 FOLLOWU
P

3357 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2022-011775 11/07/2022 17:54 HARASS  3781 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011776 11/07/2022 16:02 ASSAULT 3357-C161 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-011777 11/07/2022 18:02 WANTED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011778 11/07/2022 18:46 DOMESTIC 1801-157 ESPINACITAS ST B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-011779 11/07/2022 21:03 TRAFFIC 4201 RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-011780 11/07/2022 18:26 MISSING 706 FELIPE PL C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-011781 11/07/2022 21:49 TRAFARR 4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-011782 11/07/2022 22:58 SUSPPER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-011783 11/08/2022 00:00 TRAFARR 4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-011784 11/08/2022 00:00 TRAFARR 4048 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-011785 11/07/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 1500-224 PACHECO ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-011786 11/08/2022 00:18 DOMESTIC 1500-224 PACHECO ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-011787 11/08/2022 04:00 B&E     600 OLD SANTA FE TRL C322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-011788 11/08/2022 06:56 SUSPPER 1710 SECOND ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011789 11/08/2022 07:26 LARCENY 1933 MORRIS PL A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L
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2022-011790 11/08/2022 08:10 STOLENM
V

7133 CALLE JENAH A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011791 11/08/2022 07:45 LARCENY 27-A PASEO DE RIVER A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011792 11/08/2022 07:47 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011793 11/08/2022 08:03 CRIMDAM
A

3650-126 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011794 11/08/2022 07:38 BURGMV  521 AGUA FRIA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011795 11/08/2022 08:12 SIMBATT 5721 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011796 11/08/2022 08:41 BURGMV  4129-1718 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011799 11/08/2022 10:08 OPENDOO
R

3382 LOPEZ LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011803 11/08/2022 10:46 STRAY   1312 RUFINA LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011804 11/08/2022 11:01 STRAY   3000 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

Total Number of Events Listed:  74
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